
SI 
N 

1. 

Since 1965 

Tel.No. :0431 - 2420079 Website: www.thanthaiperiyargasc.ac.in 
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Tamil 

14. 

Dept 

English 

15. 

History 
Economics 

17. 

Commerce 

Physics 

9. Zoology 
10. Maths 

Chemistry 

11. Statistics 

Botany 

13. Science 

Viscom 

BCA 

16. Library 

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A) 
(Nationally Re-Accredited with A' Grade by NAAC at 3rd Cycle) 

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University,Tiruchirappalli - 24) 

No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHAJAMALAI, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023 
TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

UGC minor 
project 

Total 

Amount allotted 

Non plan 

2017-2018 ALLOTMENT AND EXPENDITURE DETAILS 

15000 

15000 

15000 

12. Geography 15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

Computer 15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

15000 

20000 

20000 

15000 

AF 

20000 

GENERAL LIBRARY 

250000 20000 

UG 
C 

ABSTRACT 

-

Non plan 

14992 

15000 

14998 

15000 

14991 

15308 

15000 

14754 

14910 

15050 

14909 

15000 

15000 

20000 

19988 

15100 

250000 

Expenditure 

AF 

20000 

E-mail: periyarevrcollege@yahoo.com 

20000 

UGC 

PRINCIPAL 

No. of Books purchased 

Non 

plan 

164 

25 

44 

48 

56 

45 

41 

76 

58 

51 

37 

29 

33 

33 

41 

AF UGC 

65 79 

846 79 

Thanthai Periyar Government Arts & Science College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli -620 023 
D.0.CODE CI. 102 

39 

Gift 
books 

16 

19 

Total 
Books 

164 

25 

47 

48 

56 

45 

41 

76 

58 

51 

37 

29 

33 

33 

41 

160 

39 

983 
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12 

13 

14 

15 
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Since 1965 

18 

Tamil 

English 

History 

Economics 

Commerce 

Dept. 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 

Maths 

Statistics 

Geography 

Computer 
Science 

Viscom 

BCA 

BIO CHE 

Library 

Major Project (C. 
Thomas, His) 

Total 

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A) 
(Nationally Re-Accredited with A' Grade by NAAC at 3rd Cycle) 

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli -24) 

No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHAJAMALAL, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023 
TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

Non plan 

30000 

2018-2019 ALLOTMENT AND EXPENDITURE DETAILS 

30000 

30000 

30000 

28000 

12000 

8000 

25000 

22000 

8000 

25000 

25000 

12000 

55000 

35000 

25000 

Amount allotted 

400000 

AF 

19000 

19000 

GENERAL LIBRARY 

Tint 

UGC 

34097 

34097 

ABSTRACT 

AArts ce 

Non plan 

29988 

29988 

29989 

30000 

27934 

12014 

7932 

25000 

22000 

8000 

25000 

25000 

11990 

55002 

35000 

25163 

400000 

PRINCIPAL Periyar Government 

Expenditure 

iruchi 9llege (Autongous) 

AF 

19000 

E-mail : perivarevrcollege@vahoo. com 

19000 

UGC & 

GIFT 

GIFT 

Rs.25764 

UGC 

Rs.34097 

GIFT 

Rs.25276 

Non 

plan 

241 

72 

218 

95 

176 

36 

20 

72 

73 

26 

56 

No. of Books 
purchased 

54 

25 

48 

75 

132 

1419 

AF 

0 

0 

66 

66 

UG 

195 

-

42 

42 

Gift 
book 

38 

246 

479 

Total 
Book: 

241 

72 

218 

95 

176 

36 

215 

72 

73 

26 

56 

54 

25 

48 

75 

80 

444 

141 

2147 
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16 

17 

Dept. 

Tamil 

English 

History 
Economics 

Commerce 

Physics 

11 Statistics 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 
Maths 

Computer 
Science 

Viscom 

BCA 

BIO CHE 

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A) 
(Nationally Re-Aceredited with 'A' Grade by NAAC at 3rd Cycle) 

(Affiliated to Bharathidasan University,Tiruchirappalli - 24) 

Library 

No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHAJAMALAI, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023 
TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

Total 

Amount allotted 

2019-2020 ALLOTMENT AND EXPENDITURE DETAILS 

Non 

plan 

12 Geography 20000 

10000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

20000 

10000 

10000 

20000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

40000 

300000 

AF 

19000 

GENERAL LIBRARY 

19000 

UGC 

ABSTRACT 

Non 

plan 

9996 

19983 

20008 

20134 

20000 

19964 

20022 

19979 

20031 

9986 

10000 

20000 

19954 

9997 

10000 

10000 

39946 

Expenditure 

AF 

19000 

300000 19000 

Pshaa 
PRINCIPAL 

E-mail : perivarevrcollege @vahoo.com 

Thanthai Periyar Government 
Arts & Science College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli - 620 023 

UGC & 

GIFT 

No. of Books 
purchased 

Non 

plan 

53 

28 

88 

48 

231 

71 

39 

60 

72 

24 

21 

42 

36 

9 

19 

10 

128 

AF UGC 

-

41 

979 41 

Total 
Books 

53 

28 

88 

48 

231 

71 

39 

60 

72 

24 

21 

42 

36 

19 

10 

169 3 
1020 
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2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

12 

Srs 
Since 1965 

13 

14 

Dept. 

Tamil 

English 

Economics 

Commerce 

Physics 

Chemistry 

10 Statistics 

Botany 

Zoology 
Maths 

Viscom 

BCA 

BIO CHE 

Library 

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A) 
(Nationally Re-Accredited with A' Grade by NAAC at 3r Cycle) 

(AMliated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli -24) 

Total 

No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHAJAMALAI, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023 
TAMILNADU, INTDIA. 

Amount allotted 

2020-2021 ALLOTMENT AND EXPENDITURE DETAILS 

Non 

plan 

5000 

5000 

10000 

10000 

3000 

15000 

10000 

10000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

5000 

2000 

90000 

AF 

15000 

GENERAL LIBRARY 

15000 

UGC 

ABSTRACT 

Non 

plan 

5000 

5000 

9704 

10024 

2720 

14156 

9917 

10000 

4883 

5000 

Expenditure 

4996 

4995 

3605 

PRINCIPAL 

AF 

15000 

90000 15000 

Thanthai Periyar Government 
Arts & Science College (Autonomous) Tiruchirappalli - 620 023 

D.0.CODE CI. 102 

E-mail : perivarevreollegeavahoo.com 

UGC 

No. of Books 
purchased 

Non 

plan 

61 

10 

19 

76 

2 

27 

25 

33 

5 

17 

297 

AF UGC 

57 

57 

Total 

Books 

61 

10 

19 

76 

2 

27 

25 

57 

33 

9 

5 

17 

354 



S 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Since 1965 

Tamil 

Tel.No. : 0431-2420079 Website: www.thanthaiperiyargasc.ac.in 

English 

Dept 

History 

Economics 

Commerce 

Physics 

Chemistry 

Botany 

Zoology 

Maths 

Statistics 

Geography 
Computer 
Science 
Viscom 

BCA 

BIO CHE 

Library 

Total 

THANTHAI PERIYAR GOVERNMENT ARTS AND SCIENCE COLLEGE(A) 
(Nationaly Re-Accredited with A' Grade by NAAC at 3rd Cycle) 

(Ailiated to Bharathidasan University, Tiruchirappalli -24) 

No.36/2, RACE COURSE ROAD, KHHAJAMALAL, TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 023 

Non plan 

7500 

7500 

2021-2022 ALLOTMENT AND EXPENDITURE DETAILS 

15000 

15000 

15000 

22500 

22500 

22500 

22500 

7500 

15000 

22500 

20000 

10000 

10000 

10000 

55000 

300000 

Amount allotted 

AF 

20000 

20000 

GENERAL LIBRARY 
ABSTRACT 

RUSA 
DIST 
FIST 

TAMILNADU, INDIA. 

50000 
+ 

25000 

25000 

Non plan 

7500 

7500 

15000 

15007 

15000 

22429 

22467 

22500 

23445 

7145 

14926 

22500 

19911 

9985 

10000 

9842 

Expenditure 

E-mail : periyarevrcollege@yahoo.com 

AF 

54843 20000 

Pssyaal 
PXINCIPAL 

300000 20000 

Thanthai Periyar Government 
Arts & Science College (Autonomous). Tiruchirappalli 620 023 

D.0.cODE CI. 102 

RUSA 
DIST 
FIST 

50000 
+ 

24799 

25201 

No. of Books purchased 

Non 
plan 

62 

16 

37 

27 

105 

83 

52 

79 

116 

19 

20 

52 

30 

13 

19 

15 

146 

891 

AF 

RUS 

63 

A 
DIST 

FIST 

88+ 
72 

53 

63 39 

Total 
Books 

62 

16 

37 

27 

105 

83 

52 

79 

116 

179 

73 

52 

30 

13 

19 

15 

248 

252 120¬ 
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